Your Local One–Stop Shop for. . .
FREE NEXT-DAY
LOCAL DELIVERY
01264 334475           07468 860007           sales@s-m-l.net
CARD
PAYMENTS
ACCEPTED
Unit 10a Hopkinson Way, West Portway, Andover, SP10 3ZE

•	 Farms and Attractions
•	 Shopping Centres
How to order with SML
1.	 Create an account on the website where you can save
favourite products at your special price, request quotations,
download invoices and more
2.	Checkout as a guest without creating an account
3.	Email sales@s-m-l.net
4.	Phone us on 01264 334475
Welcome to SML Supplies
At SML Supplies, we specialise in distributing thousands of essential products for both
public and business sectors across England, Scotland, and Wales.
From cleaning and catering to a wide range of everyday essentials, we have everything you need in one
place - and if we don’t stock it, we’ll source it for you!
At SML Supplies Ltd, we’re committed to providing all your business and household essentials with
unbeatable service. Our company offers quality brands backed by the highest standards of customer
service - because customer service and loyalty have always been at the heart of our business.
	 Unbeatable Prices - We’ll Beat Any Quote
	 FREE Next-Day Local Delivery
	 Click/Call & Collect now available
	 Enquire today and discover the SML difference!
Trade Accounts
Apply online today
for account benefits
10% OFF
first
order Open to trade
 and public
3         01264 334475              07468 860007
Follow us on social media
Look out for our
weekly promotions
Nicky Elite 3 Ply Toilet Roll 10 x 4 Rolls
- Pack of 40
Product Code: KTT00
Quilted 2 Ply Toilet Roll 5 x 9 Rolls
- Pack of 45
Product Code: BDQ9PK2
Quilted 3 Ply Toilet Roll 5 x 9 Rolls
- Pack of 45
Product Code: BTQ93PK
Bulk Pack Toilet Tissue
250 sheets x 36 100x190mm
Product Code:  KTT05
Mini White Jumbo Toilet Roll
– 150m x 12 Rolls
Product Code: KTT06
Jumbo Toilet Roll 2 Ply
– 300m 1455 Sheets
Product Code: KTT07
Katrin Toilet Roll System ECO 800 x 36 Rolls
Product Code: KTT28E
Tork T8 Smart One Toilet Rolls 2 Ply – Pack of 6
Product Code: ST522
>
Paper
Products
4 www.smlsupplies.co.uk
2 Ply Blue Embossed Centrefeed Rolls
6 x 500 sheets 166mm x 170mm
Product Code: KPH04S
Blue Centrefeed Rolls 2 Ply
Pack of 6 – 150m x 166mm
Product Code: KPHT05
Industrial Wiper Rolls x 2PK Blue 2 Ply
400m x 370mm
Product Code: BMR3704002
2 Ply Blue Hygiene Roll
40m x 250mm Case of 18
Product Code: HRB0940
2 Ply White Hygiene Roll